

L0102 - Toz Chouek to Madra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

भभुआ

DIVISION

येनपुर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1769

M/S Brigendra Kumar Singh

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.F = 10% of Rs 2,31,273.00					23,127.00
<i>G. Kumar</i> 21/11/2025 J.E.					
3rd or A/c Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Name of Work - Constn of Road from L102 -					
To 2 chok To Madga					
Name of Agency! - M/s Brigendaa K. Singh					
Agreement No! - MBD-01/2025-26					
Agreement date! - 21.06.2025					
Date of Work Start! - 07.05.2025					
Date of Completion! - 06.05.2026					
Accepted Rate! - 3.59% below					
Agreement Value! - Rs 66,16,041.00					
Construction Cost! - Rs 56,52,649.00					
Maintenance Cost! - Rs 9,63,391.00					
Date of Entry! -					
(1/1) PIF of Working benchmark &					
references pillars - do - do -					
- do - do - as per EIT					
Qty = 1.10 Km VTMB, P.No-1					
@ Rs 13,875.88/Km - Rs					15,263.00
(2/2) cleaning & Grubbing Road					
land - do - as per EIT					
Qty = 0.29 hcc VTMB, P.No-2					
@ Rs 73,248.75/hcc - Rs					21,242.00
(3/24) PIF of typical MMGSUY					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Informationary sign board					
—do— as per E.I.					
Qty = 2 Nos VTMB, P.No-2					
@ Rs 9955.74 each — Rs					19,911.00
(4/6) Constn of G.S.B by Providn					
Well graded —do— as per E.I.					
Qty = 43.48 m ³ VTMB, P.No-3					
Qty = 2.75 m ³ VTMB, P.No-17					
Total Qty = 46.23 m ³					
@ Rs 2243.44/m ³ — Rs					1,03,714.00
(5/5) Seerifying the existing					
bituminous road surface					
—do— do— as per E.I.					
Qty = 225.00 m ² VTMB, P.No-8					
Qty = 112.50 m ² VTMB, P.No-17					
Total Qty = 337.50 m ²					
@ Rs 19.06/m ² — Rs					6433.00
(6/7) P/L & C of stone aggregates					
to WBM Gr-III —do— as per E.I.					
Qty = 30.70 m ³ VTMB, P.No-4					
@ Rs 3249.76/m ³ — Rs					99,768.00
(7/8) P/L & C graded stone aggregate					
to WMM —do— as per E.I.					
Qty = 22.50 m ³ VTMB, P.No-9					
Qty = 11.49 m ³ VTMB, P.No-18					
Total Qty = 33.99 m ³					
@ Rs 2636.02/m ³ — Rs					89,598.00
(8/9) Providing & applying Primer					
coat with Bitumen emulsion					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	P.	D.	
(SS-1) — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 971.85 m ² NTMB, P.No-10					
@ Rs 55.72/m ² — Rs					54,151.00
(9/10) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 562.50 m ² NTMB, P.No-11					
@ Rs 19.15/m ² — Rs					10,772.00
(10/11) Providing & laying semi Dense Bituminous Concrete					
— do — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 14.07 m ³ NTMB, P.No-11					
@ Rs 11,747.04/m ³ — Rs					1,65,281.00
(11/14) Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulder with approved materials — do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 101.25 m ³ NTMB, P.No-11					
@ Rs 244.02/m ³ — Rs					24,707.00
(12/12) Constn of Dry lean Cement Concrete Sub-base — do —					
— do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 28.12 m ³ NTMB, P.No-19					
@ Rs 3332.60/m ³ — Rs					93,713.00
(13/13) Constn of un-reinforced PCC Pavement (M35 Grade)					
— do — as per E.I.					
Qty = 180.99 m ³ NTMB, P.No-20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 5651.21 / m ³ —					Rs 10,22,831.00
Total —					Rs 17,27,384.00
Add 18% G.S.T (+)					Rs 3,10,929.00
Add L/I L.C (+)					Rs 17,274.00
Add G.F (+)					Rs 22,127.00
Total					Rs 20,78,714.00
Less 3.59% below as					
per Agreement. —					Rs 74,626.00
Total					Rs 20,04,088.00
Less Previous Bill Amount					
1st & 2nd on A/c bill V19					
This M.B. P.No-6814 —					Rs 6,59,579.00
Total					Rs 13,44,509.00

Given
21/11/2025
J.E

Received
21/11/25
A.E